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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 13 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
26/02/2017 - 13:49 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:08.28 367 33.22 35.06
2. BEDIC, Andrej 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:10.57 333 33.41 37.16
3. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.18 324 35.31 35.87
4. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.54 306 34.99 37.55
5. DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:13.24 297 36.14 37.10
6. RASKOVIC, Miro 03 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:14.74 280
7. SAVIC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.90 229
8. LUCIC, Petar 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.59 223
9. MIKLUSEV, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.15 189 40.92 44.23

10. FRANCUSKI, Stefan 03 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:32.01 150 43.94 48.07
11. VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:34.80 137 45.66 49.14

15 - 16 years

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:00.85 519 29.48 31.37
2. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:02.07 489 30.43 31.64
3. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:06.23 402 31.84 34.39
4. FARKAS, Balaz 01 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:07.41 382 33.08 34.33
5. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.98 356 33.32 35.66
6. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.38 273
7. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.51 251 37.52 39.99

17 - 18 years

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.65 643 27.72 28.93
2. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:00.91 518 29.96 30.95
3. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.40 459 30.50 32.90
4. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:07.02 388 32.17 34.85

15 - 18 years

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.65 643 27.72 28.93
2. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:00.85 519 29.48 31.37
3. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:00.91 518 29.96 30.95
4. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:02.07 489 30.43 31.64
5. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.40 459 30.50 32.90
6. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:06.23 402 31.84 34.39
7. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:07.02 388 32.17 34.85
8. FARKAS, Balaz 01 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:07.41 382 33.08 34.33
9. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.98 356 33.32 35.66

10. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.38 273
11. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.51 251 37.52 39.99

Open

1. CELIC, Vuk 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 55.83 672 27.11 28.72
2. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.65 643 27.72 28.93
3. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 SC Spartak-Prozivka 59.60 552 28.29 31.31
4. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:00.85 519 29.48 31.37
5. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:00.91 518 29.96 30.95
6. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:02.07 489 30.43 31.64
7. CALETA, Alojzije 00 Orion 1:02.69 475 29.94 32.75
8. JURIC, Mark 00 Orion 1:03.27 462 30.51 32.76
9. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.40 459 30.50 32.90

10. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.50 436 31.70 32.80
11. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:04.76 431 30.98 33.78
12. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:06.23 402 31.84 34.39
13. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:07.02 388 32.17 34.85
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 13, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14. FARKAS, Balaz 01 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:07.41 382 33.08 34.33
15. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.19 369 33.08 35.11
16. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:08.28 367 33.22 35.06
17. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.98 356 33.32 35.66
18. BEDIC, Andrej 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:10.57 333 33.41 37.16
19. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.18 324 35.31 35.87
20. EBERHARDT, Luka 02 Orion 1:12.13 311 34.08 38.05
21. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.54 306 34.99 37.55
22. DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:13.24 297 36.14 37.10
23. RASKOVIC, Miro 03 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:14.74 280
24. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.38 273
25. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:16.92 257 37.82 39.10
26. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.51 251 37.52 39.99
27. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.77 248
28. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:18.52 241 38.98 39.54
29. SAVIC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.90 229
30. LUCIC, Petar 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.59 223
31. MIKLUSEV, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.15 189 40.92 44.23
32. FRANCUSKI, Stefan 03 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:32.01 150 43.94 48.07
33. VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:34.80 137 45.66 49.14
34. MILOSEVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:41.10 113 49.09 52.01


